
Blackpool 
Tram Timetable 
Effective from: 30 October 2022

Up to 

every 

15 mins

Starr Gate

Pleasure Beach

North Pier

Bispham

Cleveleys

Fishermans Walk

Fleetwood FerryCall us on 01253 473001 between 
11am and 3pm Monday to Friday

Email us at  
enquiries@blackpooltransport.com

Contact our team via live chat at 
www.blackpooltransport.com 

Write to us at Blackpool Transport 
Services Ltd, Rigby Road, FY1 5DD

Talk to us on social media! 
  BlackpoolTransportServices   BPL_Transport 

Get in touch!
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Fleetwood Ferry

Starr Gate

Tram Route

Harrow Place

Pleasure Beach

South Pier
Waterloo Road

St Chads Road
Manchester Square

Central Pier
Tower

North Pier
Pleasant Street

Wilton Parade
Gynn Square

Cliffs Hotel
Cabin

Lowther Avenue
Cavendish Road

Bispham
Sandhurst Avenue

Norbreck
Norbreck North

Little Bispham
Anchorsholme Lane

Cleveleys
West Drive

Thornton Gate
Rossall Beach

Rossall School
Rossall Square

Broadwater
Heathfield Road

Lindel Road
Stanley Road

Fishermans 
Walk

London Street

Victoria Street

Burlington Road 
West

Free travel on the tramway is only available 
to holders of Blackpool or Wyre issued 
concessionary passes. Free travel on our 
bus network is available for all passholders. 

Free travel is available Mon-Fri 09:30 until 
23:00 and all day on Sat/Sun and Bank 
Holidays.

Wyre issued passes are not valid on trams 
after 18:00 on Friday, Saturday and Sunday 
during the illuminations period and every 
night during the October half term holidays.

Concessions

Ticket Options
Adult
Single     £2.90
Return    £5.00
24 Hour    £6.60
3 Day     £16.50
7 Day     £18.50

Young Person 16 - 21yrs
Single     £2.90
Return    £5.00
24 Hour    £4.70
7 Day     £16.50

Child
Single     £1.50
Return    £2.70
24 Hour    £3.00
3 Day     £8.50
7 Day     £9.50

Group
24 Hours    £19.00
(4 Adults)

Family
24 Hours    £16.00
(1 adult and up to 4 children or 2
adults and up to 3 children)



Starr Gate – Fleetwood   SUMMER 2020
Daily (from Monday 3 November 2019)

MF MF MS MS MS
Starr Gate 0500 0530 0600 0615 0630 0645 0700

Then
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

12 24 36 48 00

until

1915 1945
Then

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

1748 1800 1820 1840 1900 1920 1940 2000 2020 2040 2100 2115 2145 2215 2245 2315
Pleasure Beach 0506 0536 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 18 30 42 54 06 1921 1951 1754 1806 1826 1846 1906 1926 1946 2006 2026 2046 2106 2121 2151 2221 2251 2321
North Pier 0517 0547 0617 0632 0647 0702 0717 29 41 53 05 17 1932 2002 1805 1817 1837 1857 1917 1937 1957 2017 2037 2057 2117 2132 2202 2232 2302 2332
Bispham 0529 0559 0629 0644 0659 0714 0729 41 53 05 17 29 1944 2013 1817 1829 1849 1909 1929 1949 2009 2029 2049 2109 2129 2144 2214 2244 2314 2344
Little Bispham 0534 0604 0634 0649 0704 0719 0734 46 58 10 22 34 1949 2017 1822 1834 1854 1914 1934 1954 2014 2034 2054 2114 2134 2149 2219 2249 2319 2349
Cleveleys 0539 0609 0639 0654 0709 0724 0739 51 03 15 27 39 1954 2022 1827 1839 1859 1919 1939 1959 2019 2039 2059 2119 2139 2154 2224 2254 2324 2354
Fishermans Walk 0552 0622 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 04 16 28 40 05 2007 2034 1840 1852 1912 1932 1952 2012 2032 2052 2112 2132 2152 2207 2237 2307 2337 0007
Fleetwood Ferry 0558 0628 0658 0713 0728 0743 0758 10 22 34 46 58 2013 2040 1846 1858 1918 1938 1958 2018 2038 2058 2118 2138 2158 2213 2243 2313 2343 0013

Starr Gate to Fleetwood - Daily
M-F M-F M-S M-S

Starr Gate 0500 0530 0600 0630 0700 0720 0740 0800
then  

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

15 30 45 00

until

1815 1830 1845 1900 1915 1930 1945
Pleasure Beach 0506 0536 0606 0636 0706 0726 0746 0806 21 36 51 06 1821 1836 1851 1906 1921 1936 1951
North Pier 0517 0547 0617 0647 0717 0737 0757 0817 32 47 02 17 1832 1847 1902 1917 1932 1947 2002
Bispham 0529 0559 0629 0659 0729 0749 0809 0829 44 59 14 29 1844 1859 1914 1929 1944 1959 2014
Little Bispham 0534 0604 0634 0704 0734 0754 0814 0834 49 04 19 34 1849 1904 1919 1934 1949 2004 2019
Cleveleys 0539 0609 0639 0709 0739 0759 0819 0839 54 09 24 39 1909 1939 2009
Fishermans Walk 0552 0622 0652 0722 0752 0812 0832 0852 07 22 37 52 1922 1952 2022
Fleetwood Ferry 0558 0628 0658 0728 0758 0818 0838 0858 13 28 43 58 1928 1958 2028

Fleetwood to Starr Gate - Continued

Fleetwood Ferry 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235 2305 2335 0005 0020
Fishermans Walk 2011 2041 2111 2141 2211 2241 2311 2341 0011 0026
Cleveleys 2024 2054 2124 2154 2224 2254 2324 2354 0024 0039
Little Bispham 2021 2029 2051 2059 2121 2129 2151 2159 2221 2229 2251 2259 2321 2329 2359 0029 0044
Bispham 2026 2034 2056 2104 2126 2134 2156 2204 2226 2234 2256 2304 2326 2334 0004 0034 0049
North Pier 2038 2046 2108 2116 2138 2146 2208 2216 2238 2246 2308 2316 2338 2346 0016 0046 0101
Pleasure Beach 2049 2057 2119 2127 2149 2157 2219 2227 2249 2257 2319 2327 2349 2357 0027 0057 0112
Starr Gate 2055 2103 2125 2133 2155 2203 2225 2233 2255 2303 2325 2333 2355 0003 0033 0103 0118

Fleetwood to Starr Gate - Daily
M-F M-F M-S M-S

Fleetwood Ferry 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0825 0845 0905
then  

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

20 35 50 05

until

1835 1850 1905 1935
Fishermans Walk 0611 0641 0711 0741 0811 0831 0851 0911 26 41 56 11 1841 1856 1911 1941
Cleveleys 0624 0654 0724 0754 0824 0844 0904 0924 39 54 09 24 1854 1909 1924 1954
Little Bispham 0629 0659 0729 0759 0829 0849 0909 0929 44 59 14 29 1851 1859 1914 1921 1929 1951 1959
Bispham 0634 0704 0734 0804 0834 0854 0914 0934 49 04 19 34 1856 1904 1919 1926 1934 1956 2004
North Pier 0646 0716 0746 0816 0846 0906 0926 0946 01 16 31 46 1908 1916 1931 1938 1946 2008 2016
Pleasure Beach 0657 0727 0757 0827 0857 0917 0937 0957 12 27 42 57 1919 1927 1942 1949 1957 2019 2027
Starr Gate 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0923 0943 1003 18 33 48 03 1925 1933 1948 1955 2003 2025 2033

Starr Gate to Fleetwood - Continued      

Starr Gate 2000 2015 2030 2045 2100 2115 2130 2145 2200 2215 2230 2245 2300 2315
Pleasure Beach 2006 2021 2036 2051 2106 2121 2136 2151 2206 2221 2236 2251 2306 2321
North Pier 2017 2032 2047 2102 2117 2132 2147 2202 2217 2232 2247 2302 2317 2332
Bispham 2029 2044 2059 2114 2129 2144 2159 2214 2229 2244 2259 2314 2329 2344
Little Bispham 2034 2049 2104 2119 2134 2149 2204 2219 2234 2249 2304 2319 2334 2349
Cleveleys 2039 2109 2139 2209 2239 2309 2339 2354
Fishermans Walk 2052 2122 2152 2222 2252 2322 2352 0007
Fleetwood Ferry 2058 2128 2158 2228 2258 2328 2358 0013Download the 

Blackpool Travel App

Plan your journey

Find things to do

Buy your ticket

Get the app!
Search Blackpool Transport    

Stay connected 
to the internet 
by using the 
free Wi-Fi on 
board all of our 
services.

Next stop audio 
and visual 
announcements,
providing an 
effortless 
journey.

All trams are 
wheelchair 
accessible.

View all timetables

The conductor 
onboard will let 
you know where 
you are able 
to place your 
pushchair.

Services Onboard

M-F M-S

M-F - Monday to Friday only
M-S - Monday to Saturday only

Ways to Pay

CARD                                                        
You can pay onboard with your card or 

contactless device. All of our buses and trams 
accept contactless payment.

Thanks to daily capping, no matter how many 
times you travel with us in a 24 hour period, 
you'll never pay more than a 24 hour  ticket!

 
APP 

To get the best value travel, download our 
mobile app and purchase your saver tickets 

before you board. Search Blackpool Transport in 
your app store. 

CASH 
You can pay your fare onboard 
in cash. Please try to use the 

right change.


